
Product Title

Product Description

Features and Bene�ts

Search Key Words

Brand Story

Target Market DE

GTIN / barcode 07622300190668

Product Type Each

Article Code 0547125

Brand Name MILKA

Sub Brand

Long Product Description MILKA SCHOKO HOHLFIGUR 120 GR

Short Product Title MKA 120G MINI WEIH MANN STD

Product Type Description SCHOKO HOHLFIGUR

Net Content 120 Gram

Net Content Statement

Start Availability Date 2016-09-05T00:00:00



Nutritional

Serving Size

Serving Size Description

Number Of Servings Per Package

Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100

Gram)

Preparation State: Unprepared

Nutrition Facts

Nutrient
Quantity

Contained
% of Daily Value

Calories 2307.000Kilojou
le

553.000Kilocalo
rie
(international
table)

Total Fat 34.000g

Saturated Fat 20.000g

Total Sugars 52.000g

Protein 6.200g

Salt Equivalent 0.270g

Carbohydrates 55.000g

�bre, total
dietary;
determined
gravimetrically
by the AOAC
total dietary
�bre method

2.000g

Daily Intake Reference

Statement

Mischung von Alpenmilch Schokolade, Alpenmilch Schokolade mit Milchcrèmefüllung (37%), Alpenmilch

Schokolade mit einer Füllung (37%) mit Alpenmilch Schokolade mit Haselnussmasse (13%).

Ingredient Statement

Zutaten: Zucker, Kakaobutter, Kakaomasse, MAGERMILCHPULVER, Süssmolkenpulver (aus MILCH),

Palmöl, BUTTERREINFETT, HASELNUSSMASSE, SAHNEPULVER, Emulgator (SOJALECITHINE),

Aromen. KANN ENTHALTEN: ANDERE NÜSSE, EI UND WEIZEN.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Kakao: 33% mindestens in der Alpenmilch Schokolade. ACHTUNG!: Mögliche Erstickungsgefahr oder

Verletzungsgefahr durch Verschlussklammer - insbesondere für Kinder unter 4 Jahren. Verschlussklammer

nach dem Ö�nen entsorgen.

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

MAGERMILCHPULVER, MILCH, BUTTERREINFETT, HASELNUSSMASSE, SAHNEPULVER,

SOJALECITHINE

Allergen

Contains:Hazelnut and Hazelnut Products

Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives

Contains:Milk and its Derivatives

May contain:Wheat and Their Derivatives

May contain:Eggs and Their Derivatives

Contains:Tree Nuts and Their Derivatives

May contain:Cereals and Their Derivatives

Warning Copy

Country Of Origin

GERMANY

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

Preparation State

Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Other Info

GPC Scheme Chocolate and Chocolate/Sugar Candy Combinations -

Confectionery

Packaging Type Code

Bag

Contact Type Licensee Registrar (GS1 Code)

Contact Name Mondelez Deutschland GmbH

Contact Address D-28078 Bremen

Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C Information Provider

7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer

Uniform Resource Iden it �er




